CEDAR RV PARK

T IONE, WASNINGTON

Rate Sheet
January 2025
RV Camping Sites*
(All sites, full hookup and power/water — includes use of RV dump station and restroom/shower house during your
stay.)

Standard Rate $45/night; $273/weekly — (monthly availability is limited, please call)
Discount Rate (Military, Law Enforcement, First Responders)
$42.00/night; $255.00 /weekly

Sorry, we no longer honor any other discount programs such as AAA or Good Sam

Mackey Cabin** $105.00/night (includes two persons; 2-night minimum rental)

Additional persons $10/night (maximum occupancy 6 persons)
Rental RV Trailer** $150.00/night (2-night minimum; maximum occupancy 6 persons)
Tent Camping $25.00/night per tent (includes 2 persons per tent)

Additional persons $10/night per person

Single Bicyclist Tent Camping $15.00/night

Other Services

Visitor/Extra Vehicle Parking $5.00/vehicle

Towing vehicle for RV trailers, and a towed vehicle for Motorhomes is included in the daily rate.

Restroom/Shower $5.00/per person

Visitors and unregistered guests

RV Dump Station $10.00/per use
Potable (City) Water $ 5.00/per 100 gals
Laundromat Coin-op rates posted

(Laundromat facility available to RV Park registered guests only)

Garbage Disposal Sorry, we no longer take outside garbage at the park.

Car Wash Coin-op rates posted

EV Charging 50 AMP RV Connection (Please call ahead-availability may be limited)
24 hours w/services  $ 35.00
8 hours w/services $ 18.00

8 hours w/no services $ 15.00

*Prices do NOT include applicable sales and lodging taxes and are subject to change without notice. Special event
weekends (Maupin Memorial ATV ride, Bigfoot Festival, Memorial Day, Fourth of July, Down River Days, and Labor
Day) require a two-night minimum stay.

**Pets are not permitted in the Mackey Cabin or Rental Trailer

Cedar RV Park & Car Wash Operations LLC management reserves the right to refuse access or
service to anyone in accordance with applicable law. Please refer to our Park Guidelines and
Expectations available at our office and posted on this web site.



